Name

Barth
Genitsch
Hunziker
Jegen
Kappos
Kummer
Suter
Lincke
Méaglin
Muihlemann
Miahlemann
Nett

Peter
Schweizer
Senn

von Schweinitz
Babst
Dillier
Freivogel
Gilgen
Graber
Gratwohl
Guth
Hanggi
Kernen
Nicola
Schill
Schlumpf
Schonmann
Spoéndlin
Stampfli
Zwiller
Berner
Chatelain
Eisenhut
El-Aghar
Fritschi
Graf
Gschwind
Holzgreve
Hoppe
Kaufmann
Matter
Prica
Renz
Rodilossi
Silvia
Staehelin
Stalder
Steinbach
Steinrlicken
Wetzel
Zschokke

Vorname

Emanuel B.
Vera
Lukas
Silvan
Katerina
Christoph
Léonie
Nadja
Lukas
Kaspar
Kaspar
Seraina
Anna
Hannah
Cyril
Gregor
Michéle
Georg
Matthias
Esther
Judith
David
Manuel
Jeannette
Thomas
Valentina
Catherine
Deborah
Florian
Julia
Sandra
Bettina
Alexandra
Salome
Sven
Fanny
Jolanda
Isabelle
Yves
Caroline
Dunja
Eva
Sabina
Marian
Isabelle
Emanuelle
Maiengasse 14
Martin
Marc
Dominique
Julia
Tobias
Lynn

Jahrgang

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

Klasse
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